Specialized Bicycles—Specialized Globe Elite Bicycles

Identifying features

9286-5049
9286-5052
9286-5055
9286-5058
9286-5061

What are the defects?

The front fork steerer tube can break during use.

What are the hazards?

If the front fork steerer tube breaks, this may lead to a loss of control of the bicycle and result in fall injuries.

What should consumers do?

If your bicycle is affected by this recall, please stop using it immediately and return it to an authorized Specialized Bicycles retailer for a free repair or replacement of the fork.

Supplier
Specialized Bicycles
Traders who sold this product

Bicycle stores nationally

Where the product was sold
Nationally
Dates available for sale
  • 1 August 2008 - 11 December 2012

Recall advertisements and supporting documentation

Responsible regulator

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission